


2021 - 22

SY BTECH (Comp - All Divisions)

Sr. No. Roll No. Name of the Student 

1 S214001 JADHAV MANALI SANTOSH 

2 S214002 CHIKALE JANARDHAN MADHAV

3 S214003 KADAM SOMESH RAJESH

4 S214004 MULIK SAURABH SOMNATH

5 S214005 PATARE YUVRAJ SANJAY

6 S214006 TAWADE HARSHAL SANTOSH 

7 S214007 HARSHWARDHAN PRAKASH TILEKAR

8 S214008 SENTA RUTWIK SHAILESHBHAI

9 S214009 PATIL KALYANI SUNIL

10 S214010 BOBALADE SATISH DATTATRAY

11 S214011 PATIL LAUKIK PARMESHWAR

12 S214012 HARKULKAR OMKAR BHALCHANDRA 

13 S214013 CHANDORE AVINASH SATISH

14 S214014 ANSARI AFSANA MOHAMMAD HUSSAIN

15 S214015 LIKHE VAISHNAVI SHRAVANBAL

16 S214016 ADAWALE SIDDHARTH ROHIDAS

17 S214017 JOSHI PRERNA DHARAMRAJ

18 S214018 KUMBHAR SOHAM POPAT

19 S214019 CHAVAN SHREYAS SANTOSH

20 S214020 FALE VIRAJ KISHOR

21 S214021 MAGDUM SHREYA SHIVANAND

22 S214022 MAGDUM SHRUTI SHIVANAND

23 S214023 KULTHE NIKHIL RAJENDRA

24 S214024 WAGH ATHARVA NARESH

25 S214025 TAVHARE AVDHOOT ANKUSH

26 S214026 LAMKHADE ATHRAV RAMRAO

27 S214027 JAIN DRUWIL BHARAT

28 S214028 SWAPANIL MATTOO

29 S214029 PINGALE RUPESH SANJEEV

30 S214030 HAJARE ABHISHEK SHIRISH

31 S214031 DALAVI SAIRAJ KALYAN

32 S214032 KARAD VINAY MANOJ
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33 S214033 GOUDAR VEERAJ

34 S214034 NARWADE AALHAD RAVINDRA

35 S214035 ANIRUDH DHARMARAJ KALE

36 S214036 CHILKAWAR PRAVIN BALAJI

37 S214037 KHANDARE YOGESH KESHAV

38 S214038 DHOMANE SIDDHESH SUDHIR

39 S214039 BORSE PRASAD PRAFULLA

40 S214040 ROHIT MAHENDRA PINGALE

41 S214041 MAHAJAN RUTUJA YOGESH

42 S214042 OM GHOGARE

43 S214043 BORLE KUNAL RAJENDRA

44 S214044 PATIL JAYESH CHANDRASHEKHAR

45 S214045 CHAUDHARI LOKESH DEVCHAND

46 S214046 PATIL PRATIK SANJAY

47 S214047 DESHMUKH SHIVTEJ RAMCHANDRA

48 S214048 SIDDHANT CHOUDHARY

49 S214049 JADHAV PRACHI GANESH

50 S214050 DESHMUKH DHANANJAY RAMCHANDRA

51 S214051 WAKCHAURE DHEERAJ SANJAY

52 S214052 SRISHTI SHABARIPRASAD ACHARYA

53 S214053 SAKSHI ASHISH UGALE

54 S214054 TINGRE YASH SURENDRA

55 S214055 UPHADE ADITI AVINASH

56 S214056 ADITYA GOUTAM

57 S214057 LOHE SHIVAM VIVEK

58 S214058 OMKAR AGHAV

59 S214059 PATIL PRATHAM NARENDRA

60 S214060 SUNIT TRIVEDI

61 S214061 PATIL SAKSHI NARENDRA

62 S214062 CHOUDHARY NIRMAL RANARAM

63 S214063 GULHANE SHRUTI DEEPAK

64 S214064 BHISE AKASH MADHUKAR

65 S214065 SEJAL DEEPAK BARSAINYA

66 S214066 SUKRE ADITYA SHIVAJI

67 S214067 KHARAT SONALI ARJUN

68 S214068 WADAVALE YUVARAJ BHAGWAT

69 S214069 KARADE ADITYA ANANDRAO 

70 S214070 GUPTA GAURI SANJAY
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71 S214071 MANE SIDDHARTH DATTATRAY

72 S214072 PALAK VIKAS BHANDARI

73 S214073 KALE SIDDHESH RAJENDRA

74 S214074 MANE CHAITANYA SUNIL

75 S214075 KACHALE DNYANESH SANTOSH

76 S214076 KINAGE LALIT JAYANT

77 S214077 WASNIK RACHI SATISH

78 S214078 NARWADE NEERAJ ANIL

79 S214079 PANDEY NEHAAL ANIL

80 S214080 DHAVALE KEDAR NATUL

81 S214081 CHATAP ISHA ASHOK

82 S214082 ANIKAT RAJU

83 S214083 ANIKET KUMAR

84 S214084 PATIL PRANJAL SANJIV

85 S214085 PRATIK KARANGLE

86 S214086 SAWANT DIVYANSH VILAS

87 S214087 KEKAN ASHWINI PANDURANG

88 S214088 GUPTA SAHIL NITESH

89 S214089 KAVHALE PARTH VILASRAO

90 S214090 MANISH TIWARI

91 S214091 PAWAR ABHISHEK NENSING

92 S214092 PATIL ADITYA NIWAS

93 S214093 KSHATRIYA AJINKYA DHANANJAY

94 S214094 BHONDAVE PIYUSH LAXMAN

95 S214095 FALANE SHARADA KACHARU

96 S214096 TEJAS GAJANAN MOHOD

97 S214097 GAYAKE PAVAN MOHAN

98 S214098 SOHAM SHIRKE

99 S214099 SURKAR VAISHNAVI MADHUKARRAO

100 S214100 SHENDE TANMAY CHANDRAMANI

101 S214101 AHIRE SUJIT BAPU

102 S214102 BORSE SIDDHESH SHREERAM

103 S214103 SAVANT VIVEK BABAN

104 S214104 LADE ROHIT BHALCHANDRA

105 S214105 NIKAM ABHISHEK RAMHARI

106 S214106 PATIL CHETAN SHEKHAR

107 S214107 CHAVAN PRASAD DILIP

108 S214108 THORAT TEJAS RAJENDRA
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109 S214109 WAKCHAURE SARTHAK DNYANESHWAR

110 S214110 SHINDE SEJAL SUSHANT

111 S214111 RENGE DIVYA VINOD

112 S214112 MANUSMARE CHINMAY RAJESH

113 S214113 DARANGE PRATIK KASHINATH

114 S214114 JADHAV CHAITANYA VIJAY

115 S214115 KADAM VASUDHA SURESH

116 S214116 PATIL CHETAN RAVINDRA

117 S214117 NANDANWAR AYUSH FAKIRCHAND

118 S214118 BOHARI MOIZ ALTAF

119 S214119 OSWAL NAWODIT BHARAT

120 S214120 PATIL SANKET AJAY

121 S214121 THAKRE TUSHAR KISHOR

122 S214122 KAMBLE ADITYA SATISH

123 S214123 MADAMANCHI AKANKSHA SHRINIWAS

124 S214124 GHAIRWAR ADITYA SINGH AVINASH SINGH

125 S214125 YADAV SANKET SANJAY

126 S214126 CHAUDHARI SHANTANU HEMANTRAO

127 S214127 TUMBADA SAGAR KALURAM

128 S214128 PANGARKAR VAIBHAV SHIVNATH

129 S214129 SHAIKH ASRAR SAJID ABDULREHEMAN

130 S214130 INGLE SAINATH SHAMRAO

131 S214131 SARTHAK TURKAR

132 S214132 KOKATE AJINKYA DIPAK

133 S214133 WANKHEDE SANIA RAMESH

134 S214134 DESHMUKH SOHAM BAJIRAO

135 S214135 VISHAL GODASE

136 S214136 NANDANWAR SWATI RAJKUMAR 

137 S214137 DEWASHISH SOLANKE

138 S214138 KULKARNI RUCHIKA SANTOSH

139 S214139 KADAM BHAGYASHRI AVINASH

140 S214140 MANDAVE PRATHAMESH SANJAY

141 S214141 JADHAV ASHWINI LAXMAN

142 S214142 MALLAH ANUP RAMDHAR

143 S214143 VIVEK SHARMA

144 S214144 DEVAK GROVER

145 S214145 SHIVANSH SHARMA

146 S214146 MALI SNEHAL CHANDRAKANT
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147 S214147 SURYAVANSHI SHIVTEJ DATTATRAY

148 S214148 SHEVKARI JATIN DHANANJAY 

149 S214149 RAHUL KUMAR SAH

150 S214150 BIRADAR MITHILESH 

151 S214151 KHEDKAR PRAJAKTA SHIVNATH

152 S214152 WAKDE SWAPNIL KAPIL

153 S214153 MAYURESH S MOHNALKAR 

154 S214154 SACHIN KUMAR

155 S214155 SRIVASTAVA MUDIT JITENDRA

156 S214156 RATHOD KAUSTUBH RANGRAO

5



Format No.: MITAOE/ACAD/INST/25A Rev. No. : 01 Rev. Date : 01/6/2018

CLASS IT221

COURSE 6

2021 - 22

III

PRACTICAL / 
TUTORIAL

PRESENTATION / 
DEMO

ANY OTHER TOTAL

ASSESSMENT TOOLSCOURSE OUTCOME

THEORY
Sr. 

UG - Computer Engineering (SCET)

CO No.

Alandi (D), Pune - 412105

ACADEMIC YEAR

TERM

COURSE OUTCOME ASSESSMENT MAP

COURSE CODE

NO. OF COs

FACULTY
Dr. Pramod D. Ganjewar

SY BTECH

Engineering Informatics (Comp - All Divisions)

Mrs. Savita R. Pawar

Mrs. Vaisali A. Katkar

35 35 30 50 150

MSE / ICE ESE / ECE IA PR / TU PT / DEMO

1 CO1 Interpret Data, Information and Knowledge.(L2) MCQ MSE, OEA, IA MCQ, OEA ASS

2 CO2
Make use of data acquisition techniques for an information 
system. (L3)

MCQ MSE, OEA, IA MCQ, OEA Quiz

3 CO3 Categories different storage techniques.(L4) MCQ MSE, OEA, IA MCQ, OEA Poster Design

4 CO4
Develop dashboard for effective communication of 
information.(L3)

MCQ ESE, IA, PR MCQ
Flipped 

Classroom
Project - 2

ASSESSMENT TOOLSCOURSE OUTCOME
Sr. 
NO.

CO No.

5 CO5 Determine components of Human computer interaction.(L5) MCQ ESE, IA MCQ
Evaluation of 

ISD

6 CO6 Design IoT based information system.(L4) MCQ ESE, IA, PR MCQ Poster Design Project - 1 & 3

1
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PRACTICAL / 
TUTORIAL

PRESENTATION / 
DEMO

ANY OTHER TOTAL

35 35 30 50 150

MSE / ICE ESE / ECE IA PR / TU PT / DEMO

ASSESSMENT TOOLSCOURSE OUTCOME

THEORY
Sr. 
NO.

CO No.

1 CO1 Interpret Data, Information and Knowledge.(L2) MCQ MSE, OEA, IA 12 6 18

2 CO2
Make use of data acquisition techniques for an 
information system. (L3)

MCQ MSE, OEA, IA 12 3 15

3 CO3 Categories different storage techniques.(L4) MCQ MSE, OEA, IA 11 5 16

4 CO4
Develop dashboard for effective communication of 

MCQ ESE, IA, PR 12 6 19 374 CO4
Develop dashboard for effective communication of 
information.(L3)

MCQ ESE, IA, PR 12 6 19 37

5 CO5
Determine components of Human computer 
interaction.(L5)

MCQ ESE, IA 12 5 17

6 CO6 Design IoT based information system.(L4) MCQ ESE, IA, PR 11 5 31 47

35 35 30 50 150

1 CO1 Interpret Data, Information and Knowledge.(L2) MCQ MSE, OEA, IA 34% 20%

2 CO2
Make use of data acquisition techniques for an 
information system. (L3)

MCQ MSE, OEA, IA 34% 10%

3 CO3 Categories different storage techniques.(L4) MCQ MSE, OEA, IA 31% 17%

Develop dashboard for effective communication of 

TOTAL

4 CO4
Develop dashboard for effective communication of 
information.(L3)

MCQ ESE, IA, PR 34% 20% 38%

5 CO5
Determine components of Human computer 
interaction.(L5)

MCQ ESE, IA 34% 17%

6 CO6 Design IoT based information system.(L4) MCQ ESE, IA, PR 31% 17% 62%

100% 100% 100% 100%TOTAL
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COURSE CODE IT221

2021 - 22

III

PRACTICAL / 
TUTORIAL

PRESENTATION / 
DEMO

ANY OTHER TOTAL

ACADEMIC YEAR
FACULTY

Dr. Pramod D. Ganjewar Mrs. Savita R. Pawar

TERM Mrs. Vaisali A. Katkar

Sr. NO. ROLL NO. NAME OF STUDENT

THEORY

SY BTECH

UG - Computer Engineering (SCET) COURSE Engineering Informatics (Comp - All Divisions)

RECORD OF STUDENT ASSESSMENT

Alandi (D), Pune - 412105 CLASS

TUTORIAL DEMO
35 35 30 50 150

MSE / ICE ESE / ECE IA PR / TU PT / DEMO

1 S214001 JADHAV MANALI SANTOSH 25.5 25.5 22 44 117

2 S214002 CHIKALE JANARDHAN MADHAV 21 21 20 28 90

3 S214003 KADAM SOMESH RAJESH 29.5 29.5 29 47 135

4 S214004 MULIK SAURABH SOMNATH 23 23 24 42 112

5 S214005 PATARE YUVRAJ SANJAY 30 30 21 42 122

6 S214006 TAWADE HARSHAL SANTOSH 30 30 23 44 127

7 S214007 HARSHWARDHAN PRAKASH TILEKAR 28.5 28.5 21 44 122

8 S214008 SENTA RUTWIK SHAILESHBHAI 29 29 24 44 126

9 S214009 PATIL KALYANI SUNIL 24 24 17 40 105

10 S214010 BOBALADE SATISH DATTATRAY 26 26 23 40 115

Sr. NO. ROLL NO. NAME OF STUDENT

11 S214011 PATIL LAUKIK PARMESHWAR 30 30 24 42 126

12 S214012 HARKULKAR OMKAR BHALCHANDRA 22 22 20 20 84

13 S214013 CHANDORE AVINASH SATISH 21 21 23 42 107

14 S214014 ANSARI AFSANA MOHAMMAD HUSSAIN 26 26 24 45 121

15 S214015 LIKHE VAISHNAVI SHRAVANBAL 23.5 23.5 23 40 110

16 S214016 ADAWALE SIDDHARTH ROHIDAS 25 25 23 41 114

1
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PRACTICAL / 
TUTORIAL

PRESENTATION / 
DEMO

ANY OTHER TOTAL

35 35 30 50 150

MSE / ICE ESE / ECE IA PR / TU PT / DEMO

Sr. NO. ROLL NO. NAME OF STUDENT

THEORY

17 S214017 JOSHI PRERNA DHARAMRAJ 25.5 25.5 13 32 96

18 S214018 KUMBHAR SOHAM POPAT 27.5 27.5 24 42 121

19 S214019 CHAVAN SHREYAS SANTOSH 20.5 20.5 24 38 103

20 S214020 FALE VIRAJ KISHOR 25.5 25.5 24 42 117

21 S214021 MAGDUM SHREYA SHIVANAND 23.5 23.5 24 43 114

22 S214022 MAGDUM SHRUTI SHIVANAND 18.5 18.5 17 38 92

23 S214023 KULTHE NIKHIL RAJENDRA 17 17 18 42 94

24 S214024 WAGH ATHARVA NARESH 20.5 20.5 23 41 104

25 S214025 TAVHARE AVDHOOT ANKUSH 29 29 24 42 124

26 S214026 LAMKHADE ATHRAV RAMRAO 29 29 24 43 125

27 S214027 JAIN DRUWIL BHARAT 19.5 19.5 26 46 111

28 S214028 SWAPANIL MATTOO 26 26 23 37 112

29 S214029 PINGALE RUPESH SANJEEV 26 26 22 43 117

30 S214030 HAJARE ABHISHEK SHIRISH 25 25 21 39 110

31 S214031 DALAVI SAIRAJ KALYAN 24.5 24.5 26 43 118

32 S214032 KARAD VINAY MANOJ 29.5 29.5 4 13 76

33 S214033 GOUDAR VEERAJ 24.5 24.5 25 45 120

34 S214034 NARWADE AALHAD RAVINDRA 27.5 27.5 23 41 11934 S214034 NARWADE AALHAD RAVINDRA 27.5 27.5 23 41 119

35 S214035 ANIRUDH DHARMARAJ KALE 22 22 23 40 107

36 S214036 CHILKAWAR PRAVIN BALAJI 27 27 16 40 110

37 S214037 KHANDARE YOGESH KESHAV 26.5 26.5 21 40 113

38 S214038 DHOMANE SIDDHESH SUDHIR 21 21 11 37 90

39 S214039 BORSE PRASAD PRAFULLA 27.5 27.5 24 38 117

40 S214040 ROHIT MAHENDRA PINGALE 23 23 24 40 110
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PRACTICAL / 
TUTORIAL

PRESENTATION / 
DEMO

ANY OTHER TOTAL

35 35 30 50 150

MSE / ICE ESE / ECE IA PR / TU PT / DEMO

Sr. NO. ROLL NO. NAME OF STUDENT

THEORY

41 S214041 MAHAJAN RUTUJA YOGESH 23 23 23 42 110

42 S214042 OM GHOGARE 21.5 21.5 23 39 105

43 S214043 BORLE KUNAL RAJENDRA 16.5 16.5 23 41 97

44 S214044 PATIL JAYESH CHANDRASHEKHAR 26 26 22 38 112

45 S214045 CHAUDHARI LOKESH DEVCHAND 24 24 23 43 114

46 S214046 PATIL PRATIK SANJAY 20 20 23 41 104

47 S214047 DESHMUKH SHIVTEJ RAMCHANDRA 22 22 22 40 106

48 S214048 SIDDHANT CHOUDHARY 27 27 24 41 119

49 S214049 JADHAV PRACHI GANESH 17.5 17.5 14 40 89

50 S214050 DESHMUKH DHANANJAY RAMCHANDRA 24.5 24.5 22 44 115

51 S214051 WAKCHAURE DHEERAJ SANJAY 24 24 17 37 102

52 S214052 SRISHTI SHABARIPRASAD ACHARYA 19.5 19.5 25 44 108

53 S214053 SAKSHI ASHISH UGALE 27 27 24 42 120

54 S214054 TINGRE YASH SURENDRA 23 23 21 46 113

55 S214055 UPHADE ADITI AVINASH 22.5 22.5 20 39 104

56 S214056 ADITYA GOUTAM 21.5 21.5 24 43 110

57 S214057 LOHE SHIVAM VIVEK 29.5 29.5 23 42 124

58 S214058 OMKAR AGHAV 25.5 25.5 22 41 11358 S214058 OMKAR AGHAV 25.5 25.5 22 41 113

59 S214059 PATIL PRATHAM NARENDRA 24.5 24.5 23 44 116

60 S214060 SUNIT TRIVEDI 27 27 24 44 122

61 S214061 PATIL SAKSHI NARENDRA 26 26 21 38 111

62 S214062 CHOUDHARY NIRMAL RANARAM 18 18 25 43 104

63 S214063 GULHANE SHRUTI DEEPAK 21.5 21.5 24 43 110

64 S214064 BHISE AKASH MADHUKAR 18 18 17 24 78
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PRACTICAL / 
TUTORIAL

PRESENTATION / 
DEMO

ANY OTHER TOTAL

35 35 30 50 150

MSE / ICE ESE / ECE IA PR / TU PT / DEMO

Sr. NO. ROLL NO. NAME OF STUDENT

THEORY

65 S214065 SEJAL DEEPAK BARSAINYA 19.5 19.5 22 41 102

66 S214066 SUKRE ADITYA SHIVAJI 25.5 25.5 5 Absent 56

67 S214067 KHARAT SONALI ARJUN 19.5 19.5 2 32 73

68 S214068 WADAVALE YUVARAJ BHAGWAT 19 19 24 42 104

69 S214069 KARADE ADITYA ANANDRAO 23 23 20 40 106

70 S214070 GUPTA GAURI SANJAY 27 27 24 39 117

71 S214071 MANE SIDDHARTH DATTATRAY 28.5 28.5 24 42 123

72 S214072 PALAK VIKAS BHANDARI 28 28 23 43 122

73 S214073 KALE SIDDHESH RAJENDRA 31 31 22 40 124

74 S214074 MANE CHAITANYA SUNIL 20.5 20.5 25 44 110

75 S214075 KACHALE DNYANESH SANTOSH 16.5 16.5 20 40 93

76 S214076 KINAGE LALIT JAYANT 21 21 21 41 104

77 S214077 WASNIK RACHI SATISH 22 22 20 42 106

78 S214078 NARWADE NEERAJ ANIL 27.5 27.5 19 41 115

79 S214079 PANDEY NEHAAL ANIL 26.5 26.5 23 44 120

80 S214080 DHAVALE KEDAR NATUL 24.5 24.5 18 38 105

81 S214081 CHATAP ISHA ASHOK 24 24 25 40 113

82 S214082 ANIKAT RAJU 20 20 22 38 10082 S214082 ANIKAT RAJU 20 20 22 38 100

83 S214083 ANIKET KUMAR 23.5 23.5 17 43 107

84 S214084 PATIL PRANJAL SANJIV 28 28 22 42 119

85 S214085 PRATIK KARANGLE 26.5 26.5 17 42 112

86 S214086 SAWANT DIVYANSH VILAS 26.5 26.5 21 39 113

87 S214087 KEKAN ASHWINI PANDURANG 24 24 20 39 108

88 S214088 GUPTA SAHIL NITESH 20 20 19 40 99
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PRACTICAL / 
TUTORIAL

PRESENTATION / 
DEMO

ANY OTHER TOTAL

35 35 30 50 150

MSE / ICE ESE / ECE IA PR / TU PT / DEMO

Sr. NO. ROLL NO. NAME OF STUDENT

THEORY

89 S214089 KAVHALE PARTH VILASRAO 19.5 19.5 4 21 64

90 S214090 MANISH TIWARI 16 16 13 34 79

91 S214091 PAWAR ABHISHEK NENSING 25 25 22 39 111

92 S214092 PATIL ADITYA NIWAS 27 27 22 32 108

93 S214093 KSHATRIYA AJINKYA DHANANJAY 25.5 25.5 22 43 115

94 S214094 BHONDAVE PIYUSH LAXMAN 26 26 18 42 112

95 S214095 FALANE SHARADA KACHARU 22 22 21 41 106

96 S214096 TEJAS GAJANAN MOHOD 21 21 22 40 104

97 S214097 GAYAKE PAVAN MOHAN 23 23 25 39 110

98 S214098 SOHAM SHIRKE 22 22 22 39 105

99 S214099 SURKAR VAISHNAVI MADHUKARRAO 17.5 17.5 24 42 101

100 S214100 SHENDE TANMAY CHANDRAMANI 13 13 20 39 85

101 S214101 AHIRE SUJIT BAPU 26.5 26.5 24 43 120

102 S214102 BORSE SIDDHESH SHREERAM 20.5 20.5 16 40 98

103 S214103 SAVANT VIVEK BABAN 29 29 24 44 126

104 S214104 LADE ROHIT BHALCHANDRA 17.5 17.5 17 38 90

105 S214105 NIKAM ABHISHEK RAMHARI 23 23 18 36 99

106 S214106 PATIL CHETAN SHEKHAR 21.5 21.5 22 43 108106 S214106 PATIL CHETAN SHEKHAR 21.5 21.5 22 43 108

107 S214107 CHAVAN PRASAD DILIP 19.5 19.5 20 41 100

108 S214108 THORAT TEJAS RAJENDRA 24 24 21 43 112

109 S214109 WAKCHAURE SARTHAK DNYANESHWAR 24 24 21 40 109

110 S214110 SHINDE SEJAL SUSHANT 21 21 21 40 104

111 S214111 RENGE DIVYA VINOD 26.5 26.5 24 40 117

112 S214112 MANUSMARE CHINMAY RAJESH 23 23 25 43 114
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PRACTICAL / 
TUTORIAL

PRESENTATION / 
DEMO

ANY OTHER TOTAL

35 35 30 50 150

MSE / ICE ESE / ECE IA PR / TU PT / DEMO

Sr. NO. ROLL NO. NAME OF STUDENT

THEORY

113 S214113 DARANGE PRATIK KASHINATH 19.5 19.5 22 39 100

114 S214114 JADHAV CHAITANYA VIJAY 21 21 15 28 85

115 S214115 KADAM VASUDHA SURESH 22.5 22.5 22 42 108

116 S214116 PATIL CHETAN RAVINDRA 20.5 20.5 23 43 107

117 S214117 NANDANWAR AYUSH FAKIRCHAND 27 27 19 40 112

118 S214118 BOHARI MOIZ ALTAF 28 28 25 43 124

119 S214119 OSWAL NAWODIT BHARAT 18.5 18.5 12 38 87

120 S214120 PATIL SANKET AJAY 24.5 24.5 24 44 117

121 S214121 THAKRE TUSHAR KISHOR 22 22 15 37 96

122 S214122 KAMBLE ADITYA SATISH 26 26 18 42 112

123 S214123 MADAMANCHI AKANKSHA SHRINIWAS 30 30 24 39 123

124 S214124 GHAIRWAR ADITYA SINGH AVINASH SINGH 26.5 26.5 25 42 120

125 S214125 YADAV SANKET SANJAY 26 26 18 41 111

126 S214126 CHAUDHARI SHANTANU HEMANTRAO 25.5 25.5 22 41 114

127 S214127 TUMBADA SAGAR KALURAM 20 20 15 35 90

128 S214128 PANGARKAR VAIBHAV SHIVNATH 16 16 19 36 87

129 S214129 SHAIKH ASRAR SAJID ABDULREHEMAN 21 21 7 14 63

130 S214130 INGLE SAINATH SHAMRAO 27 27 22 41 117130 S214130 INGLE SAINATH SHAMRAO 27 27 22 41 117

131 S214131 SARTHAK TURKAR 25.5 25.5 6 37 94

132 S214132 KOKATE AJINKYA DIPAK 23.5 23.5 15 28 90

133 S214133 WANKHEDE SANIA RAMESH 25.5 25.5 24 39 114

134 S214134 DESHMUKH SOHAM BAJIRAO 21 21 18 38 98

135 S214135 VISHAL GODASE 28.5 28.5 24 41 122

136 S214136 NANDANWAR SWATI RAJKUMAR 27.5 27.5 21 40 116
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PRACTICAL / 
TUTORIAL

PRESENTATION / 
DEMO

ANY OTHER TOTAL

35 35 30 50 150

MSE / ICE ESE / ECE IA PR / TU PT / DEMO

Sr. NO. ROLL NO. NAME OF STUDENT

THEORY

137 S214137 DEWASHISH SOLANKE 26.5 26.5 23 43 119

138 S214138 KULKARNI RUCHIKA SANTOSH 24 24 25 39 112

139 S214139 KADAM BHAGYASHRI AVINASH 26 26 25 43 120

140 S214140 MANDAVE PRATHAMESH SANJAY 21.5 21.5 14 36 93

141 S214141 JADHAV ASHWINI LAXMAN 22.5 22.5 21 40 106

142 S214142 MALLAH ANUP RAMDHAR 20.5 20.5 19 40 100

143 S214143 VIVEK SHARMA 23 23 24 38 108

144 S214144 DEVAK GROVER 25.5 25.5 23 40 114

145 S214145 SHIVANSH SHARMA 25.5 25.5 22 38 111

146 S214146 MALI SNEHAL CHANDRAKANT 13.5 13.5 20 39 86

147 S214147 SURYAVANSHI SHIVTEJ DATTATRAY 16.5 16.5 12 20 65

148 S214148 SHEVKARI JATIN DHANANJAY 17.5 17.5 18 42 95

149 S214149 RAHUL KUMAR SAH 23.5 23.5 20 33 100

150 S214150 BIRADAR MITHILESH 25.5 25.5 21 31 103

151 S214151 KHEDKAR PRAJAKTA SHIVNATH 30.5 30.5 24 38 123

152 S214152 WAKDE SWAPNIL KAPIL 16 16 24 40 96

153 S214153 MAYURESH S MOHNALKAR 24 24 23 42 113

154 S214154 SACHIN KUMAR 26.5 26.5 24 42 119154 S214154 SACHIN KUMAR 26.5 26.5 24 42 119

155 S214155 SRIVASTAVA MUDIT JITENDRA 25 25 24 42 116

156 S214156 RATHOD KAUSTUBH RANGRAO 11.5 11.5 19 43 85
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1 2 3

45 % 50 % 55 %

FACULTY

67.8% 74.8%67.9% 73.3%

TERM III

Targets 

Target for COs 67.9% 67.7%

Mrs. Savita R. Pawar

ATTAINMENT LEVEL

Mrs. Vaisali A. Katkar

ASSESSMENT OF COURSE OUTCOMES

IT221

Engineering Informatics (Comp - All Divisions)

Alandi (D), Pune - 412105
COURSE CODE

Dr. Pramod D. Ganjewar

COURSE

ACADEMIC YEAR 2021 - 22

CLASS SY BTECH

UG - Computer Engineering (SCET)

Marks % Y/N Marks % Y/N Marks % Y/N Marks % Y/N Marks % Y/N Marks % Y/N

1 S214001 13.1 73% Y 10.9 73.0% Y 11.7 73.0% Y 29.9 80.7% Y 12.4 73.0% Y 39.0 82.9% Y

2 S214002 11.2 62% N 9.2 61.3% N 9.9 62.1% N 21.8 59.0% N 10.5 62.0% N 27.3 58.1% N

3 S214003 15.9 88% Y 13.0 86.8% Y 14.1 88.2% Y 33.8 91.3% Y 14.9 87.9% Y 43.2 92.0% Y

4 S214004 12.7 70% Y 10.3 68.6% Y 11.2 70.2% Y 28.6 77.4% Y 11.9 69.9% Y 37.3 79.3% Y

5 S214005 14.4 80% Y 12.4 82.4% Y 12.9 80.5% Y 30.2 81.8% Y 13.7 80.8% Y 38.7 82.3% Y

10283 85 83 97 83

CO6

17

CO3

62.2% 53.2% 65.4%

47

3.00 2.00 3.00

CO5CO4
Sr. 
NO.

Targets 
Achieved (%)

15

Attainment 
Level

2.00 2.00

CO1

37

ROLL NO.

18 16

2.00

53.2%

Targets 
Achieved (Nos.)

53.2% 54.5%

CO2

1
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6 S214006 14.9 83% Y 12.6 83.8% Y 13.2 82.8% Y 31.5 85.2% Y 14.1 83.0% Y 40.4 86.0% Y

7 S214007 14.0 78% Y 11.9 79.1% Y 12.5 77.9% Y 30.5 82.4% Y 13.3 78.1% Y 39.4 83.9% Y

8 S214008 14.7 82% Y 12.3 82.1% Y 13.1 81.7% Y 31.5 85.1% Y 13.9 81.7% Y 40.5 86.1% Y

9 S214009 11.7 65% N 9.9 66.3% N 10.4 65.0% N 26.7 72.2% N 11.1 65.2% N 35.0 74.4% N

10 S214010 13.5 75% Y 11.2 74.7% Y 12.0 74.9% Y 28.6 77.4% Y 12.7 74.9% Y 36.7 78.1% Y

11 S214011 15.1 84% Y 12.7 84.6% Y 13.4 83.9% Y 31.0 83.9% Y 14.3 84.0% Y 39.5 84.0% Y

12 S214012 11.6 65% N 9.6 63.9% N 10.3 64.5% N 19.1 51.7% N 11.0 64.4% N 22.5 47.9% N

13 S214013 11.8 65% N 9.5 63.3% N 10.4 65.1% N 27.7 74.8% Y 11.0 64.8% N 36.4 77.4% Y

14 S214014 13.7 76% Y 11.3 75.4% Y 12.2 76.1% Y 30.8 83.3% Y 12.9 76.0% Y 40.1 85.3% Y

15 S214015 12.7 70% Y 10.4 69.0% Y 11.2 70.1% Y 27.9 75.3% Y 11.9 69.9% Y 36.0 76.6% Y

16 S214016 13.1 73% Y 10.8 72.2% Y 11.6 72.7% Y 28.8 77.8% Y 12.3 72.6% Y 37.2 79.2% Y

17 S214017 11.4 63% N 10.1 67.2% N 10.2 64.0% N 23.6 63.7% N 11.0 64.5% N 30.0 63.9% N

18 S214018 14.2 79% Y 11.8 78.9% Y 12.6 79.0% Y 30.2 81.6% Y 13.4 79.0% Y 38.7 82.3% Y

19 S214019 11.8 66% N 9.4 62.9% N 10.4 65.3% N 26.3 71.0% N 11.0 64.9% N 34.0 72.3% N

20 S214020 13.5 75% Y 11.1 74.3% Y 12.0 75.1% Y 29.5 79.7% Y 12.7 75.0% Y 38.1 81.0% Y

21 S214021 12.9 71% Y 10.5 69.7% Y 11.4 71.2% Y 29.2 78.9% Y 12.1 70.9% Y 38.0 80.9% Y

22 S214022 9.8 55% N 8.1 53.9% N 8.7 54.5% N 24.3 65.6% N 9.3 54.4% N 32.3 68.7% N

23 S214023 9.4 52% N 7.6 50.9% N 8.3 52.1% N 25.4 68.6% N 8.8 51.9% N 34.4 73.2% N

24 S214024 11.6 65% N 9.3 62.1% N 10.3 64.1% N 27.0 73.0% N 10.8 63.8% N 35.4 75.3% Y

25 S214025 14.7 82% Y 12.3 82.3% Y 13.1 82.0% Y 30.7 83.0% Y 13.9 82.0% Y 39.2 83.3% Y

26 S214026 14.7 82% Y 12.3 82.3% Y 13.1 82.0% Y 31.1 84.0% Y 13.9 82.0% Y 39.8 84.6% Y

27 S214027 11.9 66% N 9.3 61.9% N 10.5 65.4% N 29.4 79.4% Y 11.0 64.8% N 39.0 82.9% Y

28 S214028 13.5 75% Y 11.2 74.8% Y 12.0 75.0% Y 27.6 74.5% Y 12.7 75.0% Y 34.9 74.4% N

29 S214029 13.2 73% Y 11.1 73.8% Y 11.8 73.5% Y 29.6 80.1% Y 12.5 73.6% Y 38.5 82.0% Y
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30 S214030 12.8 71% Y 10.7 71.3% Y 11.4 71.3% Y 27.6 74.7% Y 12.1 71.3% Y 35.6 75.7% Y

31 S214031 13.6 76% Y 11.0 73.3% Y 12.0 75.2% Y 29.9 80.9% Y 12.7 74.9% Y 38.7 82.3% Y

32 S214032 10.9 61% N 10.5 70.1% Y 9.9 62.1% N 15.9 42.8% N 10.8 63.4% N 18.0 38.3% N

33 S214033 13.4 75% Y 10.9 72.7% Y 11.9 74.3% Y 30.7 82.9% Y 12.6 74.0% Y 40.1 85.2% Y

34 S214034 14.0 78% Y 11.7 78.1% Y 12.5 77.9% Y 29.6 79.9% Y 13.2 77.9% Y 37.8 80.5% Y

35 S214035 12.1 67% N 9.8 65.6% N 10.7 67.2% N 27.3 73.9% Y 11.4 66.9% N 35.5 75.6% Y

36 S214036 12.5 69% Y 10.9 72.4% Y 11.2 69.7% Y 27.7 74.7% Y 11.9 70.1% Y 36.0 76.5% Y

37 S214037 13.2 74% Y 11.2 74.4% Y 11.8 73.6% Y 28.3 76.5% Y 12.5 73.8% Y 36.4 77.4% Y

38 S214038 9.4 52% N 8.3 55.3% N 8.4 52.7% N 23.5 63.4% N 9.0 53.1% N 31.4 66.8% N

39 S214039 14.2 79% Y 11.8 78.9% Y 12.6 79.0% Y 28.7 77.5% Y 13.4 79.0% Y 36.2 77.0% Y

40 S214040 12.7 70% Y 10.3 68.6% Y 11.2 70.2% Y 27.9 75.4% Y 11.9 69.9% Y 36.0 76.7% Y

41 S214041 12.4 69% Y 10.1 67.7% Y 11.0 68.8% Y 28.3 76.5% Y 11.7 68.6% Y 36.9 78.6% Y

42 S214042 12.0 67% N 9.7 64.5% N 10.6 66.2% N 26.8 72.4% N 11.2 65.9% N 34.8 74.0% N

43 S214043 10.3 57% N 8.0 53.0% N 9.0 56.4% N 25.8 69.8% N 9.5 55.8% N 34.4 73.3% N

44 S214044 13.3 74% Y 11.1 74.1% Y 11.8 74.0% Y 27.8 75.0% Y 12.6 74.0% Y 35.4 75.3% Y

45 S214045 12.8 71% Y 10.5 70.2% Y 11.4 71.1% Y 29.2 78.8% Y 12.1 71.0% Y 38.0 80.9% Y

46 S214046 11.5 64% N 9.2 61.2% N 10.1 63.4% N 26.9 72.7% N 10.7 63.1% N 35.3 75.1% Y

47 S214047 12.0 67% N 9.8 65.2% N 10.6 66.5% N 27.1 73.2% N 11.3 66.3% N 35.2 75.0% Y

48 S214048 14.1 78% Y 11.7 77.7% Y 12.5 78.0% Y 29.6 80.1% Y 13.3 78.0% Y 37.9 80.7% Y

49 S214049 8.8 49% N 7.4 49.5% N 7.9 49.1% N 24.0 64.9% N 8.4 49.2% N 32.6 69.4% N

50 S214050 12.9 72% Y 10.6 70.9% Y 11.4 71.4% Y 29.4 79.5% Y 12.1 71.3% Y 38.4 81.7% Y

51 S214051 11.6 65% N 9.9 66.2% N 10.4 64.9% N 25.7 69.4% N 11.1 65.1% N 33.3 70.9% N

52 S214052 11.7 65% N 9.2 61.2% N 10.3 64.3% N 28.4 76.8% Y 10.9 63.8% N 37.6 79.9% Y

53 S214053 14.1 78% Y 11.7 77.7% Y 12.5 78.0% Y 30.0 81.1% Y 13.3 78.0% Y 38.5 82.0% Y
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54 S214054 12.1 67% N 10.0 66.6% N 10.7 67.1% N 29.6 79.9% Y 11.4 67.0% N 39.2 83.5% Y

55 S214055 11.8 65% N 9.7 64.9% N 10.4 65.2% N 26.7 72.1% N 11.1 65.2% N 34.8 74.0% N

56 S214056 12.2 68% N 9.8 65.1% N 10.8 67.2% N 28.5 77.1% Y 11.4 66.9% N 37.4 79.6% Y

57 S214057 14.7 82% Y 12.4 82.8% Y 13.1 81.9% Y 30.7 82.9% Y 13.9 82.0% Y 39.1 83.3% Y

58 S214058 13.1 73% Y 10.9 72.6% Y 11.6 72.5% Y 28.5 76.9% Y 12.3 72.6% Y 36.8 78.2% Y

59 S214059 13.0 72% Y 10.7 71.5% Y 11.6 72.3% Y 29.7 80.3% Y 12.3 72.1% Y 38.8 82.5% Y

60 S214060 14.1 78% Y 11.7 77.9% Y 12.5 78.3% Y 30.6 82.8% Y 13.3 78.3% Y 39.5 84.0% Y

61 S214061 13.1 73% Y 11.0 73.4% Y 11.7 72.9% Y 27.6 74.5% Y 12.4 73.0% Y 35.2 75.0% Y

62 S214062 11.2 62% N 8.7 57.8% N 9.8 61.4% N 27.5 74.4% Y 10.3 60.8% N 36.5 77.6% Y

63 S214063 12.2 68% N 9.8 65.1% N 10.8 67.2% N 28.5 77.1% Y 11.4 66.9% N 37.4 79.6% Y

64 S214064 9.7 54% N 7.9 52.8% N 8.6 53.5% N 18.8 50.9% N 9.1 53.4% N 23.5 50.1% N

65 S214065 11.0 61% N 8.8 58.9% N 9.7 60.7% N 26.7 72.1% N 10.3 60.5% N 35.3 75.2% Y

66 S214066 9.7 54% N 9.2 61.6% N 8.8 55.3% N 9.7 26.3% N 9.6 56.3% N 8.8 18.8% N

67 S214067 7.1 39% N 6.9 45.9% N 6.5 40.4% N 19.2 52.0% N 7.0 41.3% N 26.3 56.0% N

68 S214068 11.3 63% N 8.9 59.4% N 10.0 62.3% N 27.3 73.7% Y 10.5 61.8% N 36.0 76.6% Y

69 S214069 11.8 66% N 9.8 65.7% N 10.5 65.6% N 27.1 73.2% N 11.2 65.6% N 35.4 75.4% Y

70 S214070 14.1 78% Y 11.7 77.7% Y 12.5 78.0% Y 28.9 78.0% Y 13.3 78.0% Y 36.7 78.0% Y

71 S214071 14.6 81% Y 12.2 81.1% Y 13.0 81.0% Y 30.5 82.5% Y 13.8 81.0% Y 39.0 83.0% Y

72 S214072 14.2 79% Y 11.9 79.5% Y 12.7 79.1% Y 30.5 82.4% Y 13.5 79.2% Y 39.2 83.4% Y

73 S214073 15.0 84% Y 12.8 85.6% Y 13.4 83.9% Y 30.3 81.9% Y 14.3 84.2% Y 38.3 81.6% Y

74 S214074 12.0 67% N 9.5 63.5% N 10.6 66.3% N 28.7 77.7% Y 11.2 65.9% N 37.9 80.6% Y

75 S214075 9.7 54% N 7.7 51.0% N 8.5 53.2% N 24.9 67.2% N 9.0 52.9% N 33.3 70.9% N

76 S214076 11.5 64% N 9.3 62.2% N 10.1 63.4% N 27.0 73.0% N 10.7 63.2% N 35.5 75.6% Y

77 S214077 11.5 64% N 9.5 63.6% N 10.2 64.0% N 27.5 74.3% Y 10.9 64.0% N 36.3 77.2% Y
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78 S214078 13.2 73% Y 11.3 75.5% Y 11.8 73.8% Y 28.8 77.9% Y 12.6 74.1% Y 37.2 79.2% Y

79 S214079 13.8 77% Y 11.4 76.2% Y 12.2 76.5% Y 30.3 82.0% Y 13.0 76.4% Y 39.2 83.5% Y

80 S214080 12.0 67% N 10.2 68.0% Y 10.7 66.9% N 26.6 71.8% N 11.4 67.1% N 34.5 73.3% N

81 S214081 13.2 73% Y 10.7 71.5% Y 11.7 73.2% Y 28.4 76.8% Y 12.4 72.9% Y 36.5 77.7% Y

82 S214082 11.3 63% N 9.1 60.4% N 10.0 62.2% N 25.7 69.5% N 10.5 61.9% N 33.5 71.3% N

83 S214083 11.5 64% N 9.8 65.0% N 10.2 63.9% N 27.8 75.1% Y 10.9 64.1% N 36.9 78.5% Y

84 S214084 13.9 77% Y 11.8 78.4% Y 12.4 77.4% Y 29.7 80.3% Y 13.2 77.6% Y 38.2 81.2% Y

85 S214085 12.5 69% Y 10.8 71.9% Y 11.2 69.8% Y 28.4 76.9% Y 11.9 70.1% Y 37.2 79.2% Y

86 S214086 13.3 74% Y 11.2 74.6% Y 11.8 73.9% Y 28.0 75.7% Y 12.6 74.0% Y 35.9 76.3% Y

87 S214087 12.3 68% Y 10.3 68.5% Y 11.0 68.4% Y 27.2 73.6% Y 11.6 68.5% Y 35.3 75.1% Y

88 S214088 10.7 59% N 8.8 58.4% N 9.5 59.1% N 25.8 69.8% N 10.0 59.0% N 34.2 72.8% N

89 S214089 7.5 42% N 7.1 47.2% N 6.8 42.5% N 15.3 41.5% N 7.4 43.2% N 19.6 41.7% N

90 S214090 8.0 44% N 6.7 44.9% N 7.1 44.5% N 21.0 56.8% N 7.6 44.6% N 28.4 60.3% N

91 S214091 12.9 72% Y 10.8 71.7% Y 11.5 71.8% Y 27.8 75.2% Y 12.2 71.8% Y 35.8 76.1% Y

92 S214092 13.7 76% Y 11.5 76.4% Y 12.2 76.0% Y 25.6 69.3% N 12.9 76.0% Y 31.7 67.4% N

93 S214093 13.1 73% Y 10.9 72.6% Y 11.6 72.5% Y 29.2 79.0% Y 12.3 72.6% Y 38.0 80.8% Y

94 S214094 12.6 70% Y 10.7 71.6% Y 11.2 70.1% Y 28.4 76.7% Y 12.0 70.4% Y 37.0 78.7% Y

95 S214095 11.8 66% N 9.7 64.5% N 10.5 65.4% N 27.2 73.5% Y 11.1 65.2% N 35.6 75.8% Y

96 S214096 11.6 64% N 9.4 62.7% N 10.3 64.2% N 26.8 72.4% N 10.9 63.9% N 35.0 74.5% N

97 S214097 12.9 72% Y 10.4 69.2% Y 11.4 71.2% Y 27.5 74.4% Y 12.1 70.9% Y 35.3 75.1% Y

98 S214098 12.0 66% N 9.8 65.0% N 10.6 66.2% N 26.9 72.7% N 11.2 66.0% N 35.0 74.4% N

99 S214099 10.9 60% N 8.4 56.2% N 9.5 59.7% N 26.9 72.7% N 10.0 59.1% N 35.7 76.0% Y

100 S214100 8.5 47% N 6.5 43.4% N 7.5 46.8% N 23.3 63.1% N 7.9 46.3% N 31.6 67.3% N

101 S214101 13.9 77% Y 11.5 76.6% Y 12.3 77.1% Y 30.2 81.7% Y 13.1 77.0% Y 39.0 83.0% Y
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102 S214102 10.3 57% N 8.7 57.8% N 9.2 57.3% N 25.6 69.2% N 9.8 57.4% N 34.1 72.6% N

103 S214103 14.7 82% Y 12.3 82.3% Y 13.1 82.0% Y 31.5 85.0% Y 13.9 82.0% Y 40.4 85.9% Y

104 S214104 9.3 52% N 7.7 51.1% N 8.3 51.7% N 23.8 64.2% N 8.8 51.6% N 31.8 67.7% N

105 S214105 11.4 64% N 9.7 64.4% N 10.2 63.6% N 25.0 67.5% N 10.8 63.8% N 32.3 68.7% N

106 S214106 11.8 65% N 9.6 63.9% N 10.4 65.2% N 28.2 76.2% Y 11.1 65.0% N 37.2 79.2% Y

107 S214107 10.7 60% N 8.7 58.0% N 9.5 59.3% N 26.2 70.8% N 10.0 59.1% N 34.7 73.9% N

108 S214108 12.4 69% Y 10.3 68.9% Y 11.0 69.0% Y 28.8 77.9% Y 11.7 69.0% Y 37.8 80.5% Y

109 S214109 12.4 69% Y 10.3 68.9% Y 11.0 69.0% Y 27.5 74.4% Y 11.7 69.0% Y 35.6 75.8% Y

110 S214110 11.5 64% N 9.3 62.2% N 10.1 63.4% N 26.8 72.4% N 10.7 63.2% N 35.2 74.8% Y

111 S214111 13.9 77% Y 11.5 76.6% Y 12.3 77.1% Y 29.1 78.6% Y 13.1 77.0% Y 37.1 79.0% Y

112 S214112 12.9 72% Y 10.4 69.2% Y 11.4 71.2% Y 29.2 79.0% Y 12.1 70.9% Y 38.1 81.0% Y

113 S214113 11.1 62% N 8.9 59.3% N 9.8 61.3% N 25.8 69.7% N 10.4 61.0% N 33.8 71.8% N

114 S214114 10.2 57% N 8.7 58.0% N 9.1 56.9% N 20.7 55.8% N 9.7 57.1% N 26.2 55.6% N

115 S214115 12.0 67% N 9.9 65.8% N 10.7 66.6% N 27.8 75.2% Y 11.3 66.5% N 36.4 77.5% Y

116 S214116 11.6 65% N 9.3 62.1% N 10.3 64.1% N 27.9 75.3% Y 10.8 63.8% N 36.8 78.3% Y

117 S214117 13.0 72% Y 11.1 74.1% Y 11.6 72.4% Y 28.0 75.7% Y 12.3 72.6% Y 36.1 76.8% Y

118 S214118 14.6 81% Y 12.1 80.7% Y 13.0 81.0% Y 30.8 83.2% Y 13.8 81.0% Y 39.4 83.7% Y

119 S214119 8.7 49% N 7.5 50.3% N 7.8 48.8% N 23.2 62.7% N 8.3 49.1% N 31.4 66.8% N

120 S214120 13.2 73% Y 10.8 72.0% Y 11.7 73.1% Y 29.7 80.4% Y 12.4 72.9% Y 38.7 82.3% Y

121 S214121 10.5 59% N 9.0 60.3% N 9.4 58.8% N 24.6 66.5% N 10.0 59.1% N 32.4 68.8% N

122 S214122 12.5 70% Y 10.7 71.4% Y 11.2 69.8% Y 28.5 77.0% Y 11.9 70.1% Y 37.2 79.2% Y

123 S214123 15.1 84% Y 12.7 84.6% Y 13.4 83.9% Y 29.8 80.6% Y 14.3 84.0% Y 37.5 79.7% Y

124 S214124 14.1 78% Y 11.6 77.2% Y 12.5 78.1% Y 30.0 81.2% Y 13.3 78.0% Y 38.5 82.0% Y

125 S214125 12.6 70% Y 10.7 71.6% Y 11.2 70.1% Y 28.1 76.0% Y 12.0 70.4% Y 36.6 77.9% Y
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126 S214126 13.1 73% Y 10.9 73.0% Y 11.7 73.0% Y 28.7 77.6% Y 12.4 73.0% Y 37.1 78.9% Y

127 S214127 9.9 55% N 8.4 55.9% N 8.8 55.2% N 23.2 62.8% N 9.4 55.3% N 30.6 65.0% N

128 S214128 9.2 51% N 7.3 48.9% N 8.1 50.7% N 22.9 61.8% N 8.6 50.5% N 30.4 64.8% N

129 S214129 8.6 48% N 7.9 52.7% N 7.8 48.5% N 13.9 37.6% N 8.4 49.2% N 16.4 35.0% N

130 S214130 13.7 76% Y 11.5 76.6% Y 12.2 76.3% Y 29.3 79.1% Y 13.0 76.4% Y 37.6 79.9% Y

131 S214131 9.9 55% N 9.3 62.3% N 9.0 56.3% N 24.0 64.9% N 9.7 57.3% N 32.0 68.0% N

132 S214132 11.1 61% N 9.6 63.7% N 9.9 61.8% N 21.9 59.1% N 10.6 62.1% N 27.5 58.5% N

133 S214133 13.5 75% Y 11.1 74.3% Y 12.0 75.1% Y 28.4 76.7% Y 12.7 75.0% Y 36.2 77.1% Y

134 S214134 10.8 60% N 9.0 60.0% N 9.6 60.0% N 25.2 68.2% N 10.2 60.0% N 33.2 70.6% N

135 S214135 14.6 81% Y 12.2 81.1% Y 13.0 81.0% Y 30.2 81.5% Y 13.8 81.0% Y 38.4 81.7% Y

136 S214136 13.6 76% Y 11.5 76.9% Y 12.1 75.9% Y 28.8 77.9% Y 12.9 76.1% Y 36.9 78.6% Y

137 S214137 13.6 76% Y 11.3 75.7% Y 12.1 75.6% Y 30.1 81.4% Y 12.9 75.6% Y 39.0 83.0% Y

138 S214138 13.2 73% Y 10.7 71.5% Y 11.7 73.2% Y 28.1 75.9% Y 12.4 72.9% Y 35.9 76.4% Y

139 S214139 13.9 77% Y 11.4 76.1% Y 12.3 77.1% Y 30.3 81.8% Y 13.1 76.9% Y 39.0 83.0% Y

140 S214140 10.2 57% N 8.8 58.5% N 9.1 56.8% N 23.9 64.5% N 9.7 57.1% N 31.4 66.8% N

141 S214141 11.9 66% N 9.8 65.4% N 10.6 66.1% N 27.0 72.9% N 11.2 66.0% N 35.1 74.8% N

142 S214142 10.8 60% N 8.9 59.4% N 9.6 59.9% N 25.9 70.1% N 10.2 59.8% N 34.3 73.0% N

143 S214143 12.6 70% Y 10.3 68.4% Y 11.2 69.9% Y 27.1 73.4% Y 11.8 69.6% Y 34.9 74.2% N

144 S214144 13.4 75% Y 11.1 73.9% Y 11.9 74.5% Y 28.6 77.3% Y 12.7 74.4% Y 36.6 78.0% Y

145 S214145 13.2 73% Y 11.0 73.0% Y 11.7 73.1% Y 27.4 74.1% Y 12.4 73.1% Y 35.0 74.4% N

146 S214146 8.6 48% N 6.6 43.9% N 7.5 47.0% N 23.4 63.1% N 7.9 46.5% N 31.7 67.4% N

147 S214147 8.1 45% N 6.9 45.7% N 7.2 44.9% N 15.7 42.4% N 7.7 45.0% N 19.7 41.8% N

148 S214148 9.6 53% N 7.8 52.0% N 8.5 53.1% N 25.6 69.1% N 9.0 52.9% N 34.5 73.5% N

149 S214149 12.0 67% N 10.0 67.0% N 10.7 66.9% N 24.5 66.2% N 11.4 66.9% N 31.0 66.0% N

7
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Marks % Y/N Marks % Y/N Marks % Y/N Marks % Y/N Marks % Y/N Marks % Y/N

CO6

17

CO3

47

CO5CO4
Sr. 
NO.

15

CO1

37

ROLL NO.

18 16

CO2

150 S214150 12.9 72% Y 10.8 72.3% Y 11.5 72.0% Y 24.8 67.0% N 12.2 72.0% Y 30.9 65.6% N

151 S214151 15.3 85% Y 12.9 85.7% Y 13.6 84.9% Y 29.7 80.3% Y 14.5 85.0% Y 37.1 79.0% Y

152 S214152 10.3 57% N 7.9 52.6% N 9.0 56.4% N 25.5 68.9% N 9.5 55.8% N 33.8 72.0% N

153 S214153 12.8 71% Y 10.5 70.2% Y 11.4 71.1% Y 28.8 77.8% Y 12.1 71.0% Y 37.4 79.6% Y

154 S214154 13.9 77% Y 11.5 76.6% Y 12.3 77.1% Y 29.8 80.7% Y 13.1 77.0% Y 38.4 81.6% Y

155 S214155 13.4 74% Y 11.0 73.1% Y 11.9 74.1% Y 29.3 79.2% Y 12.6 73.9% Y 37.9 80.5% Y

156 S214156 7.7 43% N 5.8 39.0% N 6.8 42.4% N 24.1 65.1% N 7.1 41.8% N 33.4 71.2% N

8



Format No.: MITAOE/ACAD/INST/25D Rev. No. : 01 Rev. Date : 01/6/2018

1 2 3

45 % 50 % 55 %

Sr. 
NO.

CO

1 CO1

ATTAINMENT OF COURSE OUTCOMES

Alandi (D), Pune - 412105
CLASS SY BTECH COURSE CODE IT221

ATTAINMENT LEVEL

UG - Computer Engineering (SCET)
COURSE

COURSE OUTCOMES

Interpret Data, Information and Knowledge.(L2)

Engineering Informatics (Comp - All Divisions)

ACADEMIC YEAR 2021 - 22
FACULTY

Dr. Pramod D. Ganjewar Mrs. Savita R. Pawar

TERM III Mrs. Vaisali A. Katkar

TARGET FOR 
COs

TARGETS 
ACHIEVED 

(Nos.)

ATTAINMENT 
LEVEL

RESULT

67.9% 83

TARGETS 
ACHIEVED (%)

2.00 Y53.2%1 CO1

2 CO2

3 CO3

4 CO4

5 CO5

6 CO6

Average 65% 89 57% 2

Interpret Data, Information and Knowledge.(L2) 67.9% 83 2.00 Y53.2%

Design IoT based information system.(L4)

67.7%

67.9%

73.3%

67.8%

46.0%

Determine components of Human computer interaction.(L5)

Develop dashboard for effective communication of information.(L3)

Make use of data acquisition techniques for an information system. 
(L3)

Categories different storage techniques.(L4)

102

54.5%

53.2%

62.2%

53.2%

65.4%

83

85

83

97 Y

Y

Y

2.00

2.00

3.00

2.00

3.00

Y

Y
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67.9% 67.7% 67.9%
73.3%

67.8%

46.0%
53.2% 54.5% 53.2%

62.2%

53.2%

65.4%

TARGET FOR COs TARGETS ACHIEVED (%)

2.00 2.00 2.00

3.00

2.00

3.00

Attainment Level of COs

CO1 CO2 CO3 CO4 CO5 CO6 CO1 CO2 CO3 CO4 CO5 CO6
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3

2

1

% Y/N PO1 PO2 PO3 PO4 PO5 PO6 PO7 PO8 PO9 PO10 PO11 PO12

70%

III

Engineering Informatics (Comp - All Divisions)

Dr. Pramod D. Ganjewar

IT221

HIGH 100%

ASSESSMENT AND EVALUATION                  
OF                                                          

PROGRAM OUTCOMES
Alandi (D), Pune - 412105

UG - Computer Engineering (SCET)

ACADEMIC YEAR 2021 - 22 CLASS SY BTECH

LOW 40%

FACULTY

MAPPING CORELATION

Mrs. Vaisali A. Katkar

COURSE CODE

Mrs. Savita R. Pawar MEDIUM

TERM

COURSE

CO-PO CORRELATION MATRIX

CO

CO 
ATTAINMENT

PROGRAM OUTCOMES

% Y/N PO1 PO2 PO3 PO4 PO5 PO6 PO7 PO8 PO9 PO10 PO11 PO12

CO1 53.2 % Y 3 2 2 2

CO2 54.5 % Y 3 2 2 3 3 3 2 1

CO3 53.2 % Y 3 3 2

CO4 62.2 % Y 3 3 2 2 3 2 2 2 1

CO5 53.2 % Y 2 3 3 2 3 2

CO6 65.4 % Y 3 3 2 2 3 2 2 2 1

2.8 3 2.25 2.333 2.5 3 2.333 2.2 2.25 2.5 2 1

% Y/N PO1 PO2 PO3 PO4 PO5 PO6 PO7 PO8 PO9 PO10 PO11 PO12

CO1 53.2 % Y 53% 37% 37% 37%

CO2 54.5 % Y 54% 38% 38% 54% 54% 54% 38% 22%

CO3 53.2 % Y 53% 53% 37%

CO4 62.2 % Y 62% 62% 44% 44% 62% 44% 44% 44% 25%

CO5 53.2 % Y 37% 53% 53% 37% 53% 37%

CO6 65.4 % Y 65% 65% 46% 46% 65% 46% 46% 46% 26%

94% 100% 77% 79% 86% 100% 79% 76% 77% 85% 70% 40%

2.82 3.00 2.23 2.30 2.55 3.00 2.30 2.19 2.23 2.51 2.00 1.00

OVERALL                    
EVALUATION OF 

POs

EVALUATION OF POs BASED ON CORRELATION MATRIX & CO ATTAINMENT

CO

AVERAGE

CO 
ATTAINMENT

PROGRAM OUTCOMES
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2.82
3.00

2.23 2.30

2.55

3.00

2.30
2.19 2.23

2.51

2.00

Attainment Level of POs

PO1 PO2 PO3 PO4 PO5 PO6 PO7 PO8 PO9 PO10 PO11 PO12

1.00
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3 100%

2 70%

1 40%

% Y/N

MAPPING CORELATION

HIGH

IT221COURSE CODE

MEDIUM

LOWMrs. Vaisali A. Katkar

ASSESSMENT AND EVALUATION                
OF                                                

PROGRAM SPECIFIC OUTCOMES
Alandi (D), Pune - 412105

UG - Computer Engineering (SCET)

CLASSACADEMIC YEAR

TERM

COURSE

FACULTY

2021 - 22

III

Engineering Informatics (Comp - All Divisions)

Dr. Pramod D. Ganjewar

Mrs. Savita R. Pawar

SY BTECH

PSO 1

CO-PSO CORRELATION MATRIX

CO
CO ATTAINMENT PROGRAM SPECIFIC OUTCOMES

PSO 4PSO 2 PSO 3% Y/N

CO1 53.2% Y

CO2 54.5% Y

CO3 53.2% Y

CO4 62.2% Y

CO5 53.2% Y

CO6 65.4% Y

% Y/N

CO1 53.2% Y

CO2 54.5% Y

CO3 53.2% Y

CO4 62.2% Y

CO5 53.2% Y

CO6 65.4% Y

OVERALL                 
EVALUATION OF PSOs

76%70%85%

2.222.002.50

PSO 1 PSO 4PSO 2 PSO 3

2

2

1

2

3

3

3

2 1

53%

38%

3

EVALUATION OF PSOs BASED ON CORRELATION MATRIX & CO ATTAINMENT

CO
CO ATTAINMENT

PSO 1 PSO 2 PSO 3 PSO 4

PROGRAM SPECIFIC OUTCOMES

AVERAGE 2.50 2.00 2.17

21%

22%

37%

62%

53%

65%

37%

46%
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2.50

2.00

2.22

Attainment Level of PSOs

PSO 1 PSO 2 PSO 3 PSO 4

0.00


